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Reckoning with Harm
The Toxic Relations of Oil  
in Amazonia
BY AMELIA M. FISKE

$34.95 paperback

Black Feminist Constellations
Dialogue and Translation  
across the Americas
EDITED BY CHRISTEN A. SMITH 
AND LORRAINE LEU

$29.95 paperback

DECEMBER 2023

The History of Periphery
Spanish Colonial Cartography from 
Colombia’s Pacific Lowlands
BY JULIET B. WIERSEMA

$60.00 hardcover

JANUARY 2024

Mesquite Pods to Mezcal
10,000 Years of Oaxacan Cuisines
EDITED BY VERÓNICA  
PÉREZ RODRIGUEZ,  
SHANTI MORELL-HART  
AND STACIE M. KING

$60.00 hardcover

FEBRUARY 2024

Ancient Maya Teeth
Dental Modification, Cosmology, 
and Social Identity in Mesoamerica
BY VERA TIESLER

$60.00 hardcover

JUNE 2024
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	The Construction of Resilience: Independence, Memory, and Collective Resistance in Bolivia’s Social Movements during the 2019–2020 Crisis
		by	Linda Farthing | lindafarthing@gmail.com

	50 años de los golpes militares 
en Chile y Uruguay
		por	Jo-Marie Burt | George Mason University | jmburt.wola@gmail.com
			María Eugenia Ulfe | Pontificia Universidad Católica del Perú | mulfe@pucp.edu.pe

	Chile a medio siglo del golpe de Estado* 
		por	Isabel Allende Bussi**

	Derechos humanos en Chile. Reflexiones a 50 años del golpe militar
		por	Elizabeth Lira Kornfeld | Universidad Alberto Hurtado | elira@uahurtado.cl

	Kissinger and Chile: Why Allende had to be Overthrown
		by	Peter Kornbluh* | National Security Archive in Washington D.C | peter.kornbluh@gmail.com

	50 años desde el golpe en Uruguay: Los derechos humanos entre los debates del pasado y los problemas presentes
		por	Aldo Marchesi | Universidad de la República-Uruguay | aldomarchesi70@gmail.com

	Memorias jóvenes y memorias de jóvenes: Reflexiones sobre los 50 años del golpe en Uruguay
		por	Mariana Achugar | Universidad de la República | mariana.achugar@fic.edu.uy

	Fifty Years After the Uruguay Coup, 
Why so Few People Have Been Brought to Justice for Dictatorship Crimes* 
		by	Francesca Lessa | University of Oxford | francesca.lessa@qeh.ox.ac.uk

	Immigrants and their Transformation 
of the Americas
		by	Susan Eckstein | Boston University | eckstein.susan@gmail.com

	Violence, Participation and 
Knowledge Production: Learning 
from Latin America
		by	Jenny Pearce | London School of Economics and Political Science | j.pearce3@lse.ac.uk

	La práctica académica como activismo: cinco reflexiones
		por	Anthony Bebbington | Ford Foundation and Clark University | abebbington@clarku.edu 

	In Remembrance of Thomas W. Walker
		by	Ariel C. Armony | University of Pittsburgh | armony@pitt.edu




